industry knowledge - with advice you can trust
M AT E R I A L S  H A N D L I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
PRODUCT FINDER 12
onestopshop
WORKBENCHES - WORKSTATIONS
GOSFORD NSW  Cnr Manns Rd & Stockyard Place
Ph: (02) 4324 3455
Fax: (02) 4324 7149

1300 774 872
98
Workbench - Megabench basic Models
The all purpose, steel framed MegaBench workbenches are
made for years of tough use in your factory, workshop or
warehouse.
MegaBench workbenches  are strong and practical and are
available in three lengths, two depths and three heights, with
benchtops made from either MDF board, galvabond steel
wrapped board, or laminate covered board.
For non standard sizes, powdercoat finish or a mobile bench
please make contact by phone, fax or email to discuss your
requirement.
Code Length  x  Width  x  Height  mm Top
RE MB12006802 1200 x 750 x 680 18mm MDF
RE MB12006803 1200 x 750 x 680 32mm MDF
RE MB12006804 1200 x 750 x 680 18mm White Laminate
RE MB12006801 1200 x 750 x 680 25mm Galvanised clad
RE MB12008202 1200 x 750 x 820 18mm MDF
RE MB12008203 1200 x 750 x 820 32mm MDF
RE MB12008204 1200 x 750 x 820 18mm White Laminate
RE MB12008201 1200 x 750 x 820 25mm Galvanised clad
RE MB12009602 1200 x 750 x 960 18mm MDF
RE MB12009603 1200 x 750 x 960 32mm MDF
RE MB12009604 1200 x 750 x 960 18mm White Laminate
RE MB12009601 1200 x 750 x 960 25mm Galvanised clad
See our website - www.reflexequip.com.au - for 900mm deep models
Workbench options For Megabench
Customise your MegaBench with our large range of options
and extras that are available. Don't hesitate to contact us
for expert advice on making your bench mobile by adding
castors.
Code Length  x  Width  x  Height  mm Top
RE MB18006802 1800 x 750 x 680 18mm MDF
RE MB18006803 1800 x 750 x 680 32mm MDF
RE MB18006804 1800 x 750 x 680 18mm White Laminate
RE MB18006801 1800 x 750 x 680 25mm Galvanised clad
RE MB18008202 1800 x 750 x 820 18mm MDF
RE MB18008203 1800 x 750 x 820 32mm MDF
RE MB18008204 1800 x 750 x 820 18mm White Laminate
RE MB18008201 1800 x 750 x 820 25mm Galvanised clad
RE MB18009602 1800 x 750 x 960 18mm MDF
RE MB18009603 1800 x 750 x 960 32mm MDF
RE MB18009604 1800 x 750 x 960 18mm White Laminate
RE MB18009601 1800 x 750 x 960 25mm Galvanised clad
See our website - www.reflexequip.com.au - for 900mm deep models
Code Description For Width mm
RE MB 1211 Low Back 1200
RE MB 1212 High Back 1200

R
K
S
TA
N
D
S
Plenty of options for
1200 - 1800mm Models
backs (low steel or high timber) 3
high back (MdF) 3
drawers (plastic or steel lockable) 3
shelves (over or underbench) 3
louvre panels & bins 3
Code Length  x  Width  x  Height  mm Top
RE MB24006802 2400 x 750 x 680 18mm MDF
RE MB24006803 2400 x 750 x 680 32mm MDF
RE MB24006804 2400 x 750 x 680 18mm White Laminate
RE MB24008202 2400 x 750 x 820 18mm MDF
RE MB24008203 2400 x 750 x 820 32mm MDF
RE MB24008204 2400 x 750 x 820 18mm White Laminate
RE MB24009602 2400 x 750 x 960 18mm MDF
RE MB24009603 2400 x 750 x 960 32mm MDF
RE MB24009604 2400 x 750 x 960 18mm White Laminate
See our website - www.reflexequip.com.au - for 900mm deep models
Workbench - Megabench 2400 long basic Units
Ajustable Feet
Product Finder 12